Circuit National: 2021

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on
Sciabola Men's Senior Individual 09.06.2022. 16:14
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1924 - 2010 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only last result

T1 13.11.2021 Chételaine Circuit National Senior  Senior

T3 19.03.2022 Founex  Circuit National Senior  Senior

T5 01.05.2022 Monthey Circuit National Jeunesse Senior

T6 14.05.2022 Founex  Championnats suisses  Senior

rank points initial name nation clubs
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WINIGER Lothar
PITTARD Ludovic
NOTZON David
PERROUD Rémi

GAMBERONI Ugo Daniel SUI

KOHLMANN Noah
PERROUD Adrien

ROSSETTI Alexandre

VERT Loic
ERNST Deniz
TACCONI Silvio

WILSON Pierre-Auguste SUI

PIDHORZ Florian
DONATI Alexander

FONTANNAZ Sébastien

PANCHARD Gilles

ALVAREZ PEREZ Ifiaki
CATASTINI Pierluigi
TANZARELLA Giacomo

SCARABEL Matteo

RICHARD Ambroise

RIBELI Gabriel
OBERTI Gianluca
SIDDIQUI Kamil
LUGON Esteban

all-assigned-competitions

title

SUlI  CHCH Chatelaine
SUl  CHCH Chatelaine
SUlI  CEF Founex
SuUl CEF Founex

CEF Founex

SUl  CHCH Chatelaine
SUlI  CEF Founex

SuUl CEF Founex

SUlI  CEF Founex

SUl  FSZ Zirich

SUl  FSZ Zirich

FRA

CEF Founex
CHCH Chatelaine, 18 NEUVILLE 72

SuUl CSL Locarno

SUl  MYE Martigny

SuUl CEF Founex

SUlI  CHCH Chatelaine
ITA  CHCH Chatelaine
ITA  CSL Locarno

SuUl CSL Locarno

SUI  Valais ESC Chablais
SuUl CSL Locarno

SUlI  CSL Locarno

SuUl CSL Locarno

SUI  Valais ESC Chablais

city nation date

1986 160 140
198990 130
1995130 90
2001 140 160
1998 130
2000 70

1999 90
2005 50
200170 90
1986

1976

2007

1993
2003130
1992

1979

2004 90
1978 90
1988 50
2005 30
2007 30
2004 30
2006 30
2006 30
2007 30

ageclass group pointrule

130 320
140280
90 180
180
260
260
180
180

140

140

140
130

90
90

replaced deleted

10

11

Circuit National Senior

Grunwalder Wappen

Circuit National Senior

Circuit National Senior

Open Viennese
Championships

Circuit National Senior

Griinwald - time to fence

Circuit National Senior

Open Viennese
Championships

Circuit National Jeunesse

Championnats suisses

Founex  SUI
Grunwald GER
Genéve  SUI
Lucerne  SUI
Wien AUT
Chételaine SUI
Grunwald GER
Founex  SUI
Wien AUT
Monthey SUI

Founex Sul

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Justine Géroudet - info@swiss-fencing.ch

17.03.2019 17.03.2019 Senior

09.11.2019 10.11.2019 Senior

09.11.2019 10.11.2019 Senior

02.02.2020 02.02.2020 Senior

23.02.2020 23.02.2020 Senior

13.11.2021 14.11.2021 Senior

27.11.2021 28.11.2021 Senior

19.03.2022 20.03.2022 Senior

24.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior

01.05.2022 01.05.2022 Senior

14.05.2022 15.05.2022 Senior
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